10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Temporary Physicians

Nursing Department Manager

Deputy Dir-Bhs-Clinical

Deputy Dir-Bhs-Clinical

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Mh Services Facility Manager

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Senior Nurse Practnr - Ambulat

Senior Nurse Practnr - Ambulat

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Total Wages

$285,475

$263,277

$230,869

$225,877

$216,001

$212,078

$187,930

$184,165

$173,661

$150,608

$143,296

$139,969

$131,083

$129,436

$126,872

$125,742

$125,374

$122,886



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Deputy Dir-Bhs-Clinical

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Nurse Practitnr Il -Ambulatory

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory

Temporary Physicians

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Chief Mental Health Clinician

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

$116,160

$109,593

$105,282

$101,544

$99,382

$99,382

$99,382

$99,287

$96,049

$94,875

$93,433

$92,764

$91,408

$86,191

$84,559

$81,939

$81,701

$81,465



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Mental Health Clinician Il

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

$80,262

$80,014

$79,865

$79,575

$78,730

$78,712

$78,544

$77,486

$77,038

$75,882

$75,760

$73,368

$73,368

$73,368

$73,368

$73,368

$72,964

$72,924



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Protective Services Soc Worker I

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Protective Services Soc Worker I

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

$72,565

$72,443

$71,884

$71,564

$70,918

$70,409

$70,292

$69,896

$69,634

$69,298

$65,269

$65,153

$64,687

$64,167

$63,746

$62,868

$62,171

$61,878



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Clinician Il

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Specialist Il

Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Specialist I

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

$61,632

$61,274

$58,364

$58,021

$57,209

$57,209

$57,209

$57,134

$57,105

$56,594

$56,387

$54,923

$54,425

$54,425

$52,945

$52,797

$52,654

$52,654



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Specialist I

Employment Training Spec |

Mental Health Specialist Il

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Senior Psychiatric Technician

Mental Health Specialist Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Specialist Il

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient
Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

$52,654

$52,654

$52,654

$52,135

$52,004

$51,473

$50,140

$49,503

$49,345

$48,822



