	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$285,475
2.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$263,277
3.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$230,869
4.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$225,877
5.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$216,001
6.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$212,078
7.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$187,930
8.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$184,165
9.	Temporary Physicians		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$173,661
10.	Nursing Department Manager		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$150,608
11.	Deputy Dir-Bhs-Clinical		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$143,296
12.	Deputy Dir-Bhs-Clinical		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$139,969
13.	Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$131,083
14.	Mh Services Facility Manager		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$129,436
15.	Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$126,872
16.	Senior Nurse Practnr - Ambulat		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$125,742
17.	Senior Nurse Practnr - Ambulat		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$125,374
18.	Chief Mental Health Clinician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$122,886

19.	Deputy Dir-Bhs-Clinical	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$116,160
20.	Chief Mental Health Clinician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$109,593
21.	Nurse Practitnr II -Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$105,282
22.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$101,544
23.	Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$99,382
24.	Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$99,382
25.	Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$99,382
26.	Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$99,287
27.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$96,049
28.	Temporary Physicians	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$94,875
29.	Chief Mental Health Clinician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$93,433
30.	Chief Mental Health Clinician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$92,764
31.	Chief Mental Health Clinician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$91,408
32.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$86,191
33.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$84,559
34.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$81,939
35.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$81,701
36.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$81,465

37.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$80,262
38.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$80,014
39.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$79,865
40.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$79,575
41.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$78,730
42.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$78,712
43.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$78,544
44.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$77,486
45.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$77,038
46.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$75,882
47.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$75,760
48.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$73,368
49.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$73,368
50.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$73,368
51.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$73,368
52.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$73,368
53.	Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$72,964
54.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$72,924

55.	Protective Services Soc Worker III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$72,565
56.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$72,443
57.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$71,884
58.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$71,564
59.	Protective Services Soc Worker III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$70,918
60.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$70,409
61.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$70,292
62.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$69,896
63.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$69,634
64.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$69,298
65.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$65,269
66.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$65,153
67.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$64,687
68.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$64,167
69.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$63,746
70.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$62,868
71.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$62,171
72.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$61,878

73.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$61,632
74.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$61,274
75.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$58,364
76.	Mental Health Clinician III	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$58,021
77.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$57,209
78.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$57,209
79.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$57,209
80.	Mental Health Clinician II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$57,134
81.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$57,105
82.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$56,594
83.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$56,387
84.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$54,923
85.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$54,425
86.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$54,425
87.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,945
88.	Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,797
89.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,654
90.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,654

91.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,654
92.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,654
93.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,654
94.	Employment Training Spec I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,135
95.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$52,004
96.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$51,473
97.	Senior Psychiatric Technician	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$50,140
98.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$49,503
99.	Mental Health Clinician I	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$49,345
100.	Mental Health Specialist II	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$48,822